Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Tobias Filling

2 Kent Kirkegaard

3 Claes Lindblom

4 Annelie Lundell

5 Mikael Holst

6 Jessica Rengbrandt
7 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
7 Richard Wandel

9 Thomas Bladh

10 Stefan Paulsson

11 Marielle Svensson
12 Elisabeth Brandt

13 Anders Brandt

13 Lars Jakobsson

13 Mattias Rengbrandt
16 Hans Ove Simonsen
17 Tord Hellgvist

17 Hans Wijk

19 Sebastian Andersson
20 Imre Czifrik

21 Simon Gustafsson
22 Lars Jacobsson

23 Kent Hallberg

24 Stig Larsson

25 Jennifer Géransson
26 Kent Persson

27 Stefan Gustafsson
28 Jan Hansen

29 Max Svensson

30 Tord Carlsson

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div 3 sodra A, Malmo SSBGF

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 11 maj 2014
Spelplats: Malmd BGK Filt

Klubb

Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmo BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Granhyddans BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Perstorps BGK
Malmo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Perstorps BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

34
36
39
34
38
37
35
41
43

35

41
48
47
48
39
42
47
38
38
43

42
43

50

S2

36
34

33
30
44
40
38

42

41

36

43

49
43

47
50
42
52

47
47

28
34

34
43
45

30
32
36
42
42

45
37
35
45

50

42

47
49
52
60
59

S5 S:a

35 169
33 172
30 104
37 143
32 181
32 183
29 147
- 147
39 189
- 76

- 159
38 80

- 82

- oa

33 164
49 206
42 166
39 166
- 42

32 171
- 131
51 89

44 225
42 92

- 185
48 247
- B2

- 107
54 270

Sida

1

Snitt

33,8
34,4
34,7
35,8
36,2
36,6
36,8
36,8
37,8
38,0
39,8
40,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
41,2
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,8
43,7
44,5
45,0
46,0
46,3
49,4
52,0
53,5
54,0
64,0

av



